AVX Broadband
Surface Mount Inductors
w
w
w
.a
v
x

Failure
Rate
HOW TO ORDER
S-SMDPI0M912-N
A KYOCERA GROUP COMPANY
Contact:
AVX Greenville, SC
Tel: 864-967-2150
AVX Northwest, WA
Tel: 360-699-8746
AVX Midwest, IN
Tel: 317-861-9184
AVX Mid/Pacific, CA
Tel: 408-988-4900
AVX Northeast, MA
Tel: 617-479-0345
AVX Southwest, CA
Tel: 949-859-9509
AVX Canada
Tel: 905-238-3151
AVX South America
Tel: +55-11-4688-1960
 AVX Limited, England
Tel: +44-1276-697000
AVX S.A.S., France
Tel: +33-1-69-18-46-00
AVX GmbH, Germany
Tel: +49-0811-95949-0
AVX SRL, Italy
Tel: +39-02-614-571
AVX Czech Republic
Tel: +420-57-57-57-521
AVX/ELCO UK
Tel: +44-1638-675000
ELCO Europe GmbH
Tel: +49-2741-299-0
AVX S.A., Spain
Tel: +34-91-63-97-197
AVX Benelux
Tel: +31-187-489-337
AVX/Kyocera (S) Pte Ltd.,
Singapore
Tel: +65-6286-7555
AVX/Kyocera, Asia, Ltd.,
Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2363-3303
AVX/Kyocera Yuhan Hoesa,
South Korea
Tel: +82-2785-6504
AVX/Kyocera HK Ltd.,
Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2656-0258
AVX/Kyocera (M) Sdn Bhd,
Malaysia
Tel: +60-4228-1190
AVX/Kyocera International
Trading Co. Ltd.,
Shanghai
Tel: +86-21-3255 1933
AVX/Kyocera Asia Ltd.,
Shenzen
Tel: +86-755-3336-0615
AVX/Kyocera International
Trading Co. Ltd.,
Beijing
Tel: +86-10-6588-3528
AVX/Kyocera India
Liaison Office
Tel: +91-80-6450-0715
AMERICAS EUROPE ASIA-PACIFIC
KED Hong Kong Ltd.
Tel: +852-2305-1080/1223